
AMERICAN FARMLAND TRUST (AFT)  
POINTS OF CONTACT 

As of 10-31-2023 

AFT Contact 
Contact Type Name Email Phone  
Recipient Program Contact 
 

David Haight dhaight@farmland.org 
 

(518) 581-0078 

Recipient Administrative Contact 
 

Anelkis Royce aroyce@farmland.org 
 

(202) 378-1207 

Program Director Contact John Larson jlarson@farmland.org 
 

(202) 812-4103 

 

NRCS Program Manager 
Contact Type Name Email Phone  
NRCS Program Contact Karen Petrore 

 
Karen.Petrore@usda.gov 
 

(202) 720-9583 

NRCS Program Contact (backup) Chris�na Milner chris�na.milner@usda.gov n/a 
 

NRCS State Technical Contact 
State Technical Point 

of Contact 
Technical POC Email Technical POC 

Phone 
Back Up Point 
of Contact 

Back Up POC Email Back Up POC 
Phone 

Arizona Erika Boyland erika.boyland@usda.gov 602-280-8801 Jamilah McCoy jamilah.mccoy@usda.gov 602-280-8818 
California Cur�s Tarver cur�s.tarver@usda.gov 951-384-7890 RaeAnn Dubay raeann.dubay@usda.gov 530-792-5674 
Georgia Tansel Hudson tansel.hudson@usda.gov 706-546-2097 Michael Lowe michael.lowe@usda.gov 706-546-2081 
Maine Tony Jenkins tony.jenkins@usda.gov 207-990-9557 Ben Naumann ben.naumann@usda.gov 207-990-9504 
Missouri Nate Goodrich nate.goodrich@usda.gov 573-876-9392 Chris Hamilton chris.hamilton@usda.gov 573-876-9416 
New Jersey Gail Bartok gail.bartok@usda.gov 732-537-6042 Katelyn Colon katelyn.colon@usda.gov 732-537-6099 
New York Alana 

Covington              
alana.covington@usda.gov 
 

607-251-3415 Dennis 
DeWeese 

dennis.deweese@usda.gov 315-477-6527 

North 
Carolina 

Ruben Torres ruben.torres@usda.gov 919-873-2185 Julius George julius.george@usda.gov 919-873-2104 

South 
Carolina 

Reginald Hall reginald.hall@usda.gov 803-253-3314 Daniel Westcot daniel.westcot@usda.gov 803-597-3246 

Texas Rob Ziehr robert.ziehr@usda.gov 254-742-9888 Charles 
Kneuper 

charles.kneuper@usda.gov 254-742-9873 

Vermont Luis Aponte luis.aponte@usda.gov 
 

802-951-6796 x 
3 

Joe Buford joe.buford@usda.gov 
 

802-951-6796 
x244 

Washington Carlee Elliot carlee.elliot@usda.gov 509-323-2920 Keith Griswold keith.griswold@usda.gov 509-323-2971 
Wyoming James Bauchert james.bauchert@usda.gov 307-233-6784 Alyssa Ludeke  alyssa.ludeke@usda.gov 307-233-6759 
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